
1,5 years, ON-CAMPUS
MASTER IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Tuition fee: 5460 Eur per year
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Many businesses in Lithuania are self-
taught, adapting to market conditions
as they grow. However, without specific
knowledge of business process mana-
gement, their growth potential may be
limited. This is why our Master’s degree
programme was created: to support businesses in
achieving greater success by improving efficiency,
reducing costs, and saving time while maintaining
service quality and meeting stakeholder needs. As a
Master’s programme in Business Process
Management, it also enhances academic
competencies, equipping graduates for potential
careers in academia.

Prof. dr. Aida Mačerinskienė
The Program’s Founder
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CAREER OPPORTUNITIES
Evening Studies
for Work-Life
Balance

EU DIPLOMA

QS RANKINGS (2025)

DORMITORIES
 

for students, from
70 Eur per month

EVENING STUDIES

In this study programme, you will gain the skills to design and
implement business processes in a dynamic environment,
making strategically grounded decisions while seeing business
holistically. This market-leading programme is ideal for
students with experience in business process management,
offering the chance to deepen your expertise in project
management methods, quality management systems,
diagnostics, negotiation, and cross-cultural management,
preparing you to lead and optimize processes across various
business sectors. 

You will be able to understand, evaluate and
implement business processes as well as to
accelerate organisational performance.

You will study in a modular timetable,
concentrating on one subject at a time.

Gain in-depth expertise in tracking global
trends in sustainable development, with a
strong focus on the environmental impact of
business practices.

WHY CHOOSE THIS PROGRAMME?ABOUT THE PROGRAMME

STUDY AND INTERNSHIP EXCHANGE

Take a part in the Erasmus+ degree programme, study
abroad and complete postgraduate internship in foreign
companies with a scholarship.

Admission Scholarship
(for international students)

Incentive Scholarship

VU FEBA Ambassador
Scholarship
Social Scholarship 
and others

SCHOLARSHIPS

Vilnius University 
is one of the TOP
Universities in the
Baltic Region



PROGRAMME STRUCTURE*

Course 
1 semester
Compulsory courses
Management Systems, Models and
Tools for Sustainable Development
Business Analytics 
Business Process Management 
Total Quality Management and
Business Excellence
Change Management 
Elective Courses 
Design of Quality Management
Systems 
Strategic Management
Organizational Psychology

2 semester
Compulsory courses
International Project Management 
Lean and Quality Management
Methods
Research Methods 
Elective Courses
Quality Diagnostics and Audits 
Cross-cultural Management 
Knowledge and Innovation
Management

Credits
30.0
25.0 
5.0

5.0 
5.0 
5.0
 
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

20.0
15.0  
5.0 
5.0 

5.0 
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Courses 

3 semester

Compulsory courses

Business Process Data Analysis

and Assessment

Corporate Finance Management

Credits

10.0

10.0 

5.0 

5.0

study@evaf.vu.lt Sauletekio av. 9, Vilnius, Lithuaniaevaf.vu.lt Let’s connect 

VU CDM Lab
VU Consumer Decision
Making Lab 

3rd in the 
World!

VU LABBE 
The Laboratory of Economic
Behavior

The only one in 
the Baltic States!

* Programme structure may be changed due to improvements of studies. 

Entry requirements for foreign students

BA degree or equivalent

Motivational interview

General admission requirements

N. B. for non-EU/EFTA applicants: The gap since your
completed Bachelor degree should not exceed 5 years

20+ ECTS credits in the fields of Management and
other similar fields, or 1+ year of professional
experience in the field

Students in this study programme can
participate in the Start-up programme

VU TECH HUB 
Pre-Accelerator

Entry requirements for Lithuanian students

University BA degree in Economics or Business and Public
Management

University BA degree in other fields +20 ECTS from the
management (compulsory) and marketing, economics as well 
as business or public administration fields

University BA degree in other fields and 1+ years of professional
work experience in the field of the study programme

Completed university studies in other fields or professional
bachelor studies and complementary studies at VU FEBA

The Master's Thesis is prepared in
stages throughout the 2nd and 3rd
semesters (study field: Business)

 30.0


